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

2/1 remodeled mobile home in Buckhead 
Ridge with lake Okeechobee access. 
Listing Agent: Vicki S. Anderson, 

Anderson Realty Co. 
Selling Agent: Courtney Maldonado, 

Keller Williams Innovations.
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MONTHLY SOLDS

Listed: $69,900     
Sold: $69,900

Subdivision: Big O RV Resort
Features: 

1 Bedroom 1 Bath -  RV
Listing & Selling Agent: 

Jody Carter, 
Lake O Real Estate

MLS# OK222661
Info:  3/2 with pool
Listed:  $439,000  
Sold: $439,000

Listing Agent: Patty Hanifen, 
Brown and Company Realty

Selling Agent: 
Gabriel Pulido, PA , 

United Real Estate Advisors

Listed: $325,000 
Sold: $325,000

Features: Basswood:  
3 bd/2 ba 1 CG CBS

Listing Agent: Natalie Hubbard, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-801-5239
Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-1457

Listed: $289,000    Sold: 
$287,000

Features: Taylor Creek: 3bd/2 
ba/2 CG waterfront

Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-634-1457
Selling Agent: Natalie Hub-

bard, Mixon Real Estate 
Group, LLC  863-801-5239

MLS#  OK222687
Info: 3/2 with dock and 

Lake June access
List: $375,000

  Sold:  $305,000
Listing & SellingAgent:  

Patty Hanifen, 
Brown and Company Realty

Subdivision: Okeechobee city 
Listed: $334,750 
Sold: $307,000

Features: 2- stories, 4br 2- bath
Listing agent: Bud Neese, 

Brown and Company Realty
Selling agent: 

Lisa Geiger EXP Realty

Listed: $279,000     
Sold: $260,000

Features: Palm Village Ranch:  
3 bd/2 ba CBS waterfront 

Listing & SellingAgent: 
Lori Mixon, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-1457

Listed: $269,000
Sold: $257,500

Features: Taylor Creek:  3 bd/
3ba MFD Home Waterfront

Listing Agent: Natalie Hubbard, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-801-5239
Selling Agent: C. Schmidt, 

Coldwell Banker

Listed: $249,000 
Sold: $229,000

Features: Taylor Creek:  
4 bd/2 ba MFD Home Waterfront

Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-634-1457
Selling Agent: J. Nuzzio, 

C-21, All Professional

MLS# OK222775  
Info: New Construction 3/2

List price:  $280,000       
Sold price:  $280,000

Listing Agent:Travis Brown, 
Brown and Company Realty

Selling Agent: Carrie Li, 
United Realty Group, Inc.

Listed: $249,000       
Sold: $229,000

Features: Taylor Creek:  
4 bd/2 ba MFD Home 

Waterfront
Listing Agent: 

Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, 

LLC  863-634-1457
Selling Agent: J. Nuzzio, 

C-21, All Professional

Listed: $185,000 
Sold: $170,000

Features:  Seminole 
Cove:  3bd/3 ba 

remodeled DWMH 
Listing Agent:

 Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 

863-634-1457
Selling Agent: 
Cindy Brandel, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, 
LLC 863-634-7022

Listed: $125,000
 Sold: $125,000

Features: Dixie Ranch: 
3bd/2 ba Contractor Special

Listing Agent: 
Patrick Malone, Mixon 

Real Estate Group, LLC  
863-634-3747
Selling Agent:  

Lairen DeLaLuz Caballero,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC

863-458-1707

Listed: $25,000     
Sold: $25,000

Features: Vacant Lot
Listing Agent: 
Jody Carter, 

Lake O Real Estate
Selling Agent: 
Kristina Stas
Mira Realty

Listed: $199,000
Sold: $199,000

Features: SW Section: 
2 bd/1 ba CBS
Listing Agent: 

Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-634-1457
Selling Agent: 

Natalie Hubbard, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  

863-801-5239

Listed: $29,000
Sold: $25,000

Features: Viking:  vacant 
land with improvements
Listing Agen: Lori Mixon, 
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 

863-634-1457
Selling Agent: 
Michelle Kelley, 

FL Homes
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